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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System
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ROUND    2 MATCH    24 120701024-21-1/1
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   D

MATCH   24

120701024-14-1/2

Vodova Old hall

02/07/2012  19:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ZARRAI Ghada

BEN ALI Malek

ZARATI Amina

CHABCHOUB Takoua

HAMROUNI  Amal

KEFI Wafa

RAGOUBI Hasna

AMMARI Ones

HAMZA Nesrine

HAMZA Yasmine

JLASSI Samiha

SFAR BEN CHKER F

CHEKIR Senda F.

DHAOUADI Maroua

KABLOUTI Chadya

RAJAH Soumaya

ZARRAI Ghada

HAMZA Nesrine

RAJAH Soumaya

Total

Total  

1

6

8

9

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

85

1

16

85

1/3

1/3

0/2

0/1

0/3

6/9

1/2

2/2

1/3

0/7

10/23

2/11

0/2

4/10

6/23

0/1

0/4

0/1

1/3

1/4

1/1

0/1

3/15

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

0/1

0/1

1/6

1/6

1/1

2/2

3/3

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/3

0/2

0/2

2/2

0/1

1/2

0/1

0/1

3/7

0/1

0/1

1/2

1/4

8/12

1/7

0/1

1/2

6/9

2/8

2/14

0/1

20/54

4/22

0/6

5/14

9/42

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 14.3%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 25.0%

 14.3%

  0.0%

0.0%

 37.0%

 18.2%

  0.0%

 35.7%

 21.4%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

TUNISIA(TUN)

(COURT PLAYER)

1

10

3

3

3

1

10

9

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

3

23

15

1

3

2

7

 33.3%

 43.5%

 20.0%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 42.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:32

00:10:17

00:04:10

00:59:57

00:41:56

00:05:50

00:05:49

00:28:47

00:06:15

00:45:57

00:00:00

00:41:18

00:44:13

00:55:46

00:14:33

00:23:13

00:30:32

00:06:15

00:23:13

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   D

MATCH   24

120701024-14-2/2

Vodova Old hall

02/07/2012  19:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

K. Ivana

DEZIC Ivana

COVIC Andrea

KRSNIK Dora

VUKOJEVIC Lea

JAKARA Tea

TOTO Mila

RAZUM Marina

DEBELIC Ana

DRAGISIC Ivana

ZULICEK Julijana

JUKIC Antonija

JEZIC Katarina

VIDAK Marijeta

MILIC Marija

RAZUM Marina

JUKIC Antonija

Total

Total  

1

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

12

16

1/1

2/2

3/3

0/1

1/1

1/2

1/1

3/4

2/3

1/2

3/4

4/4

3/6

17/24

3/9

7/11

10/20

0/1

1/1

1/2

2/4

3/5

6/7

9/12

4/4

0/1

1/1

5/6

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

3/3

0/3

0/3

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

2/3

3/4

0/2

2/3

2/5

1/1

4/4

1/2

8/10

2/4

2/3

1/2

5/6

4/4

5/8

33/44

8/19

17/26

25/45

0.0%

100%

0.0%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

 80.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 50.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

100%

 62.5%

 75.0%

 42.1%

 65.4%

 55.6%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

3

17

2

5

3

3

6

1

1

1

1

1

3

24

4

6

3

4

100.0%

 70.8%

 50.0%

 83.3%

100.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:13:06

00:00:00

00:37:59

00:00:00

00:59:09

00:30:05

00:23:37

00:20:50

00:29:37

00:42:25

00:36:23

00:37:01

00:37:31

00:42:32

00:23:37

00:36:23

TIME

CROATIA(CRO)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   24 120701024-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ZARRAI Ghada 6 BEN ALI Malek 8 ZARATI Amina 9 CHABCHOUB 10 HAMROUNI  Amal 13 KEFI Wafa 14 RAGOUBI Hasna 15 AMMARI Ones 

16 HAMZA Nesrine 17 HAMZA Yasmine 18 JLASSI Samiha 19 SFAR BEN CHKER 20 CHEKIR Senda F. 22 DHAOUADI Maroua 23 KABLOUTI Chadya 85 RAJAH Soumaya 

CROATIA

 1 K. Ivana  5 DEZIC Ivana  6 COVIC Andrea  7 KRSNIK Dora  9 VUKOJEVIC Lea  10 JAKARA Tea  11 TOTO Mila  12 RAZUM Marina

 13 DEBELIC Ana  14 DRAGISIC Ivana  15 ZULICEK Julijana  16 JUKIC Antonija  17 JEZIC Katarina  18 VIDAK Marijeta  20 MILIC Marija  

TUNISIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

0/1 5/6

3/3 3/3

3/7 3/4

1/9
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2/6

5/9

1/5

0/1

1/2

0/2

7/81/1

2/3

0/1

0/0

8/11

2/5

2/2

 1 ZARRAI Ghada

 16 HAMZA Nesrine

 85 RAJAH Soumaya

 12 RAZUM Marina

 16 JUKIC Antonija

 

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/6   0/2     0/5

0/2   2/2     0/1

1/3   1/1          

0/2   0/2     0/2

                       

                       

1/4   0/1     0/3

        1/1     0/1

        1/2     2/2

0/4   1/2          

1/5   1/1     0/1

1/1   1/1     3/4

0/1   1/3     1/1

1/2   2/3     1/4

5/6   3/3     3/3
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